
UNDERGRADUATE AUDITION DATES FOR FALL 2015 ADMITTANCE 
 
Brass 
Fri., 1/23/15: All Brass-Trumpet, Horn, Trombone, Tuba, Euphonium 
Mon., 2/16/15: All Brass-Trumpet, Horn, Trombone, Tuba, Euphonium 
Sat., 2/21/15: All Brass-Trumpet, Horn, Trombone, Tuba, Euphonium 
Wed., 2/25/15: All Brass-Trumpet, Horn, Trombone, Tuba, Euphonium 
 
Harp 
Please contact Prof. Monica Hargrave to make arrangements. (harp@uga.edu) 
 
Organ 
Please contact Prof. David Burton-Brown to make arrangements. (831dbb@uga.edu) 
 
Percussion 
Fri., 1/23/15 
Sat., 2/21/15 
Sat., 2/28/15 
 
Piano 
Sat., 1/24/15 
Sat., 2/14/15 
Fri., 2/20/15 
Sat., 2/21/15 
 
Strings 
Sat., 2/7/15: Double Bass, Cello, Guitar (no violin, no viola) 
Sat., 2/14/15: Violin, Viola, Cello, Double Bass (no guitar) 
Sat., 2/21/15: Violin, Viola, Cello, Guitar (no double bass) 
 
Voice 
Sat., 10/25/14 
Sat., 1/24/15 
Sat., 2/14/15 
Sat., 2/21/15 - CLOSED. (This audition date is full. No more voice applications can be  
  accepted for this audition date. Please select one of the dates listed above). 
 
Woodwinds 
Fri., 1/23/15: Woodwinds-Flute, Clarinet, Saxophone, Bassoon (No Oboe) 
Sat., 2/7/15: Flute, Oboe, Clarinet, Saxophone, and Bassoon 
Sat., 2/14/15: Flute, Oboe, Clarinet, Saxophone, and Bassoon 


